2017 HCASC Player Statistics - Playoffs

ALABAMA STATE

Body, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 9 6 3 50.0%
Totals a7 6 3 50.0%
Brooks, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 MUSICS "THREE BS" 8 3 1 33.3%
Totals 32 3 1 33.3%
Handy, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 9 5 3 60.0%
Totals 42 5 3 60.0%
Balderos, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ISLAM 101 10 3 1 33.3%
Totals 46 3 1 33.3%
Jackson, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 10 8 2 25.0%
Totals 47 8 2 25.0%
Sherrill, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 SECRETARIES OF WAR 9 3 1 33.3%
Totals 53 3 1 33.3%
Dornik, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ISLAM 101 7 6 5 83.3%
Totals 51 6 5 83.3%
Tubbs, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 8 4 2 50.0%
Totals 53 4 2 50.0%



2017 HCASC Player Statistics - Playoffs

Pollard, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 9 6 1 16.7%
Totals 44 6 1 16.7%
Reed, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 8 8 5 62.5%
18 18TH-CENTURY WORKS 9 8 5 62.5%
21 ALSO A UK LOCALE 7 5 5 100.0%
23 ELECTIONS IN THE 1900S 7 5 4 80.0%
24 AT LEAST 6 GOLDS 7 4 4 100.0%
Totals 79 30 23 76.7%
Rayford, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 9 4 50.0%
21 AFRICAN AUTHORS 8 4 3 75.0%
24 ON THIS DAY: APRIL 1 7 4 2 50.0%
Totals 59 16 9 56.3%
Bennett, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 9 7 4 57.1%
18 ALLITERATIVE ATHLETES 8 4 3 75.0%
23 "ENEMY OF THE PEOPLE" 7 6 3 50.0%
24 ALONG THE INTERSTATE 8 4 1 25.0%
Totals 59 21 11 52.4%
Ayo-Durojaiye, |
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
18 MR. WEBSTERS NEW WORDS 7 4 3 75.0%
21 FILM SCHOOL 8 7 5 71.4%
23 GEOGRAPHICALLY NAMED FO 8 3 2 66.7%
Totals 51 14 10 71.4%
Sanders, N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 MUSICS "THREE BS" 9 4 3 75.0%
Totals 49 4 3 75.0%
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Jenkins, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 RE: RE 7 5 3 60.0%
Totals 52 5 3 60.0%
Samuel, |
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 7 6 3 50.0%
Totals 32 6 3 50.0%
Muhammad, N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 9 7 4 57.1%
Totals 49 7 4 57.1%
Johnson, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 7 3 2 66.7%
Totals 44 3 2 66.7%
Stancil, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 8 6 4 66.7%
Totals 32 6 4 66.7%
Upshur, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 7 7 5 71.4%
19 A QUESTION OF QUANTITY 7 5 4 80.0%
22 COLORFUL READING 8 6 4 66.7%
Totals 59 18 13 72.2%
Albert, T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 RE: RE 7 5 4 80.0%
19 AN EVENING AT THE THEATER 9 6 5 83.3%
22 PREVIOUS VERSE PLEASE 8 4 1 25.0%
Totals 63 15 10 66.7%
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Anderson, B

Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 7 6 5 83.3%
22 COMBINATION ROCK! 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 48 8 6 75.0%
Williams, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
19 "IN" THE MIDDLE OF 8 9 6 3 50.0%
Totals 17 6 3 50.0%
Waddell, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 LONDON HAS RISEN 9 5 4 80.0%
19 A QUESTION OF QUANTITY 7 3 3 100.0%
Totals 58 8 7 87.5%
Parker, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 7 5 4 80.0%
19 “IN" THE MIDDLE OF 8 9 6 5 83.3%
Totals 57 11 9 81.8%
Tukes, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 7 5 3 60.0%
19 AN EVENING AT THE THEATER 9 4 1 25.0%
Totals 47 9 4 44.4%
Dula, W
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 8 7 3 42.9%
Totals 48 7 3 42.9%
Jefferson, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 9 4 2 50.0%
Totals 43 4 2 50.0%
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Hyman, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 9 5 4 80.0%
Totals 44 5 4 80.0%
Medearis, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 RE: RE 7 4 3 75.0%
Totals 54 4 3 75.0%
Strayhorn, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 7 4 1 25.0%
Totals 49 4 1 25.0%
Harper, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 7 5 1 20.0%
Totals 41 5 1 20.0%
Huerfano, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ISLAM 101 7 3 2 66.7%
20 KNOW YOUR RIGHTS 8 7 6 85.7%
22 COLORFUL READING 8 5 2 40.0%
23 CANTERBURY 7 4 3 75.0%
24 DID YOU READ MY FIRST? 7 5 4 80.0%
Totals 78 24 17 70.8%
Campbell, O
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 9 8 5 62.5%
20 SUPERIOR SPELLING 7 7 5 71.4%
22 A HIGHER CALLING 8 7 5 71.4%
24 ALONG THE INTERSTATE 8 7 4 57.1%
Totals 56 29 19 65.5%
Briggs, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
23 "ENEMY OF THE PEOPLE" 7 7 3 42.9%
Totals 22 7 3 42.9%
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Nwaoha, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 8 6 4 66.7%
20 HAPPY TRAILS TO YOU 9 5 2 40.0%
22 COMBINATION ROCK! 8 8 6 75.0%
23 GEOGRAPHICALLY NAMED FO 8 7 5 71.4%
24 AT LEAST 6 GOLDS 7 4 3 75.0%
Totals 83 30 20 66.7%
Lavallais, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 8 7 6 85.7%
18 ALLITERATIVE ATHLETES 8 6 4 66.7%
Totals 59 13 10 76.9%
Sloan, B
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 10 9 2 22.2%
18 MR. WEBSTERS NEW WORDS 7 4 3 75.0%
Totals 56 13 5 38.5%
Stewart, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 7 3 100.0%
18 18TH-CENTURY WORKS 9 4 1 25.0%
Totals 57 7 4 57.1%
Webb, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 7 7 4 57.1%
17 HISTORIC HEADLINES 7 2 2 100.0%
Totals 44 9 6 66.7%
Wells, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 9 6 2 33.3%
17 7-LETTER LIT 7 3 2 66.7%
Totals 56 9 4 44.4%
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Deam er, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 8 5 2 40.0%
17 MANS BEST FICTIONAL FRIEN 7 3 2 66.7%
Totals 48 8 4 50.0%
Benson, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 9 6 4 66.7%
20 BUST A RHYME 9 7 5 71.4%
Totals 64 13 9 69.2%
Harris, E
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 8 6 3 50.0%
20 SUPERIOR SPELLING 7 4 1 25.0%
Totals 49 10 4 40.0%
Lakeman, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ISLAM 101 9 4 3 75.0%
20 KNOW YOUR RIGHTS 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 55 6 4 66.7%
Alexander, X
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 10 10 6 60.0%
17 AMERICAN HORROR STORIES 7 6 5 83.3%
21 ALSO A UK LOCALE 7 2 2 100.0%
Totals 66 18 13 72.2%
Henderson, Jr., R
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
17 CLOSE ENOUGH 7 6 4 66.7%
Totals 35 6 4 66.7%
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Green, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 10 8 4 50.0%
17 7-LETTER LIT 7 5 5 100.0%
21 AFRICAN AUTHORS 8 6 4 66.7%
Totals 67 19 13 68.4%
Kendrick, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 9 8 5 62.5%
21 BEAUTY AND THE EAST 8 5 1 20.0%
Totals 34 13 6 46.2%
Mitchell, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ON THIS DAY: JULY 4 8 3 0 0.0%
Totals 47 3 0 0.0%
Hamilton, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 FRIEND OR FOE? 7 4 4 100.0%
Totals 40 4 4 100.0%
Caiquo, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK MYSTERIES 10 7 1 14.3%
Totals 26 7 1 14.3%



